Mundo also presented a 
proposal from Trade Group in the amount of $676.90 for update of photos and graphics, 
manufacture of banner, and installation into existing hardware.   

John Johnston moved to approve the proposal from Trade Group in the amount of $676.90 
(Six Hundred Seventy Six dollars and Ninety cents) for the design and manufacture of the 
banner and installation into the existing hardware stand.  William Taverner seconded the 
motion.  The motion was unanimously approved.       

10.  Discussion and possible action on setting up a Lorena EDC Youtube channel and Lorena